
Graduate Management Admission Council®

Board of Directors

 2018-2019
MEETING DATES AND LOCATIONS

Q4 2017 MEETING (In conjunction with Leadership Conference) January 15-16, 2018

Mon 15-Jan Committee Meetings Scottsdale, Arizona

Tue 16-Jan Board Meeting Hotel: Mountain Shadows Resort

Optional: Leadership Conference (January 16-19)*

Q1 2018 MEETING & PLANNING RETREAT April 30-May 2, 2018

Mon 30-Apr Planning Retreat, Board & Committee Meetings Cape Town, South Africa

Tue 1-May Planning Retreat Hotel: One and Only 

Wed 2-May Planning Retreat

Q2 2018 MEETING July 30-31, 2018

Mon 30-Jul Committee Meetings All Meetings via Conference Call

Tue 31-Jul Board Meeting

Q3 2018 MEETING October 24-25, 2018

Wed 24-Oct Committee Meetings Reston, Virginia

Thu 25-Oct Board Meeting Hotel: Hyatt Regency Reston

Q4 2018 MEETING (In conjunction with Leadership Conference) January 21-22, 2019

Mon 21-Jan Committee Meetings Ft. Lauderdale, Florida

Tue 22-Jan Board Meeting Hotel: Westin Beach Resort & Spa

Optional: Leadership Conference (January 22-25)*

Typical Calendar Format
Q1 Meeting & Retreat: Last week in April/first week in May 
Q2 Meeting: Last week in July via conference call

Last week in October/first week in November at Council's HQ in Reston, Virginia
Q4 Meeting: Third or fourth week in January in conjunction with Leadership Conference

Retreat Location:
Rotates between EMEA, APAC, and Americas (to be selected by the Chair for that year)

*Leadership Conference is complimentary for Board Members. Attendance is optional.

Q3 Meeting: 
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